University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore
3rd Merit List on (02 Dec, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi
Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 06-12-2022 (Tuesday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 08-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #[Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 KHADDJA MUHAMMAD AKRAM 21846  9/4/2003  91.209
2 AIZAH NOOR MUKHTAR ALI 10496  1/5/2004  91.209
3 FARIA NASAR NASAR IQBAL 9437 12/25/2001 91.1454
4 MUHAMMAD SAAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 16883  5/17/2001 91.109
5  MUHAMMAD ROSHAAN MIR ;’?QDAAT HUMAYUN 55043 5/22/2003 91.0817
6  FARYAL ALAM MUHAMMAD ALAM SHER 19159 5/23/2003 90.9544
PAHORE
7 SAIRA SAEED SAEED AHMAD 14893  1/4/2004  90.9544
8  MUTAHAR MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED 8918 3/6/2003  90.9453
9  JAVERIA RASHEED XgEAAMMMAD RASHEED 5.9, 11/15/2003 90.909
10 MUHAMMAD SAMI MASHOOQ HUSSAIN 5121 1/1/2005  90.909
11 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ILYAS XI&I’JHUAMMMAD ILYAS 8496 1/10/2003 90.8999
12 SAWIRA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 16400  12/10/2004 90.8908
13 EMAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 22505  7/3/2004  90.8545

14  FATIMA BIBI MUHAMMAD RIAZ 22131 1/2/2006 90.8454



15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32

33
34
35

ZARAKHUSH FATIMA
SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD NOMAN SAEED
MENAHIL ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HASEEB
KHAN

INAM UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH USMAN

MUHAMMAD AZIZ
MAHEER GULZAR
EHSAN NAWAZ
TAYYBAH SHAFEEQ
ZARQA UMAR

USAMA REHMAN
UMAINA SAEED

AYAAN AHMAD RAHEEL
KOMAL KHADIJA

KHADIJAH

SANIA SHOUKAT

AROQJ] FATIMA
HUFSA BATOOL
MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB JAVED

CH.MUHAMMAD ASIF
SALEEM AHMAD
SAEED AHMED
ZAFAR IQBAL

MALIK MUHAMMAD
ABDUS SAMEA KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD USMAN
SHAFAQAT ALI
GULZAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ
UMAR DRAZ ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SAEED AHMAD
RAHEEL AHMAD BUTT
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

RAO MUHAMMAD
ASLAM KHAN

JUMMA KHAN URF
SHOUKAT ALI

AKBAR ALI
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS
JAVED IQBAL

3995
16943
4071
10242

11213

13885
5756
5218
22060
15285
6430
8077
194
9946
8911
19447

7783

11645

10980
4491
784

10/10/2004
8/18/2004
10/5/2001
3/13/2004

3/27/2003

5/5/2003
8/30/2005
7/11/2003
12/1/2003
7/19/2003
1/3/2003
9/10/2004
11/15/2002
7/1/2003
10/17/2003
8/2/2003

9/6/2004

11/12/2002

5/7/2003
10/5/2003
8/22/2003

90.818

90.7726
90.7362
90.7272

90.6545

90.6454
90.6362
90.6

90.5908
90.5272
90.4636
90.4181
90.3817
90.3363
90.2999
90.2545

90.2272

90.209

90.1818
90.1636
90.1544

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



