

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (02 Dec, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **06-12-2022 (Tuesday)** .
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **08-12-2022** (if required)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
IA	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	21846	9/4/2003	91.209
NOOR	MUKHTAR ALI	10496	1/5/2004	91.209
NASAR	NASAR IQBAL	9437	12/25/2001	91.1454
IMAD SAAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	16883	5/17/2001	91.109
IMAD ROSHAAN MIR	SAADAAT HUMAYUN MIR	22043	5/22/2003	91.0817
. ALAM	MUHAMMAD ALAM SHER PAHORE	19129	5/23/2003	90.9544
SAEED	SAEED AHMAD	14893	1/4/2004	90.9544
AR MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMED	8918	3/6/2003	90.9453
A RASHEED	MUHAMMAD RASHEED ASLAM	5790	11/15/2003	90.909
IMAD SAMI	MASHOOQ HUSSAIN	5121	1/1/2005	90.909
IMAD FAHEEM ILYAS	MUHAMMAD ILYAS ANJUM	8496	1/10/2003	90.8999
A MANZOOR	MANZOOR AHMAD	16400	12/10/2004	90.8908
QBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	22505	7/3/2004	90.8545
BIBI	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	22131	1/2/2006	90.8454
	NOOR NASAR IMAD SAAD IMAD ROSHAAN MIR . ALAM SAEED AR MAQSOOD A RASHEED IMAD SAMI IMAD FAHEEM ILYAS A MANZOOR QBAL	NOOR NASAR NASAR IQBAL MAD SAAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SAADAAT HUMAYUN MIR ALAM SAEED AR MAQSOOD A RASHEED MAD SAMI MAD SAMI MAD SAMI MAD SAMI MAD FAHEEM ILYAS A MANZOOR MASAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ALAM SHER PAHORE SAEED AHMAD MUHAMMAD RASHEED ASLAM MUHAMMAD RASHEED ASLAM MUHAMMAD ILYAS ANJUM MANZOOR AHMAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL	MUHAMMAD AKRAM 21846 NOOR MUKHTAR ALI 10496 NASAR NASAR IQBAL 9437 IMAD SAAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 16883 IMAD ROSHAAN MIR SAADAAT HUMAYUN MIR 22043 IMAD ROSHAAN MIR MUHAMMAD ALAM SHER PAHORE 19129 SAEED SAEED AHMAD 14893 AR MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED 8918 MUHAMMAD RASHEED ASLAM SHEED ASLAM IMAD SAMI MASHOOQ HUSSAIN 5121 IMAD FAHEEM ILYAS ANJUM 8496 A MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 16400 QBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 22505	MUHAMMAD AKRAM 21846 9/4/2003 NOOR MUKHTAR ALI 10496 1/5/2004 NASAR NASAR IQBAL 9437 12/25/2001 IMAD SAAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 16883 5/17/2001 IMAD ROSHAAN MIR SAADAAT HUMAYUN MIR 22043 5/22/2003 IMAD ROSHAAN MIR MUHAMMAD ALAM SHER PAHORE 19129 5/23/2003 SAEED SAEED AHMAD 14893 1/4/2004 AR MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED 8918 3/6/2003 IMAD SAMI MASHOOQ HUSSAIN 5121 1/1/2005 IMAD FAHEEM ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS ANJUM 8496 1/10/2004 A MANZOOR AHMAD 16400 12/10/2004 QBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 22505 7/3/2004

15	ZARAKHUSH FATIMA	CH.MUHAMMAD ASIF	3995	10/10/2004	90.818
16	SHAHZAIB	SALEEM AHMAD	16943	8/18/2004	90.7726
17	MUHAMMAD NOMAN SAEED	SAEED AHMED	4071	10/5/2001	90.7362
18	MENAHIL ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	10242	3/13/2004	90.7272
19	MUHAMMAD ABDUL HASEEB KHAN	MALIK MUHAMMAD ABDUS SAMEA KHAN	11213	3/27/2003	90.6545
20	INAM UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	13885	5/5/2003	90.6454
21	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH USMAN	MUHAMMAD USMAN	5756	8/30/2005	90.6362
22	MUHAMMAD AZIZ	SHAFAQAT ALI	5218	7/11/2003	90.6
23	MAHEER GULZAR	GULZAR AHMAD	22060	12/1/2003	90.5908
24	EHSAN NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	15285	7/19/2003	90.5272
25	TAYYBAH SHAFEEQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ	6430	1/3/2003	90.4636
26	ZARQA UMAR	UMAR DRAZ ALI	8077	9/10/2004	90.4181
27	USAMA REHMAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	194	11/15/2002	90.3817
28	UMAINA SAEED	SAEED AHMAD	9946	7/1/2003	90.3363
29	AYAAN AHMAD RAHEEL	RAHEEL AHMAD BUTT	8911	10/17/2003	90.2999
30	KOMAL KHADIJA	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	19447	8/2/2003	90.2545
31	KHADIJAH	RAO MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	7783	9/6/2004	90.2272
32	SANIA SHOUKAT	JUMMA KHAN URF SHOUKAT ALI	11645	11/12/2002	90.209
33	AROOJ FATIMA	AKBAR ALI	10980	5/7/2003	90.1818
34	HUFSA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD YOUNUS	4491	10/5/2003	90.1636
35	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	784	8/22/2003	90.1544

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee